Coco Original Toilet Sink Mop (Contains:Citric Acid, Lathanol)



Danger: Causes serious eye damage. May cause respiratory irritation. Avoid breathing vapour or dust. Use only outdoors or in a well-ventilated area. Wear protective gloves/eye protection/face protection. IF INHALED: Remove victim to fresh air and keep at rest in a position comfortable for breathing. IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. Immediately call a POISON CENTER or doctor/physician. Dispose of contents/container to approved disposal site, in accordance with local regulations.